



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4581 OF 2023

BHIMRAO RAVJIPANT KHOT AND ANOTHER  
VERSUS  
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &  
MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, JJ.

DATE : 17<sup>th</sup> APRIL, 2025

**ORDER :**

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4581 OF 2023	12.06.2025
40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4584 OF 2023	
41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 127 OF 2024	
43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 450 OF 2024	
44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 482 OF 2024	
45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 674 OF 2024	
46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 770 OF 2024	
47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 861 OF 2024	
58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2099 OF 2024	
61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2208 OF 2024	
63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2307 OF 2024	
66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2439 OF 2024	
67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2516 OF 2024	
68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2520 OF 2024	
69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2575 OF 2024	
70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2581 OF 2024	
WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1773 OF 2024	
WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2373 OF 2024	
71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2621 OF 2024	
72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2702 OF 2024	

73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2852 OF 2024 IN APPLN/341/2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3114 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3169 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3175 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3197 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3416 OF 2024	<b>12.06.2025</b>
79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3434 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3626 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4063 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4388 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4733 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4745 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4759 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4782 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4865 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 144 OF 2025 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 191 OF 2025 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 187 OF 2025 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4174 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 810 OF 2017 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 6090 OF 2017 IN WP/810/2017 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 99 OF 2023 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 677 OF 2023 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 844 OF 2023 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 869 OF 2023 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 880 OF 2023 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1087 OF 2023 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1268 OF 2023 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 41 OF 2024 100 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 413 OF 2024 101 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 895 OF 2024 102 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1030 OF 2024 103 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1140 OF 2024 104 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1436 OF 2024 105 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1494 OF 2024 106 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1691 OF 2024 107 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1994 OF 2024 108 CRIMINAL PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 13 OF 2022	<b>13.06.2025</b>

( MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, J. )

( SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J. )

agd